Subject

Area

UC/CSU
A-G

M; RUSD Graduation and Innovation in Education
UC/CSU “A-G” Requirements

RUSD
Graduation

A - History/
Social Science

B - English
C - Math

D - Lab Science

E - Foreign
Language

F - VAPA
CTE

G - Electives
PE

Total Credits

Requirements*

20

40
30

20

20
10

10

*Grade of C or better required

Requirements

30

40
30
20

(10 Life & 10 Physical)

30

(20 credits in same
concentration,
minimum of 2 areas)

50
20
220



